The City of Winnipeg Bid Submission
Bid Opportunity No. 603-2014  Page 1 of 5
Template Version: G320140606 - Goods LR
FORM A: BID
(See B8)
1.  Contract Title SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE &
SHELVING FOR THE NEW CHARLESWOOD LIBRARY LOCATED AT
4910 ROBLIN BLVD.

UNIT
PRICE
AMOUNT
Section A: Seating
1.  Side Chair (CH1) E2.1.1 Each 60
2.  Side Chair (CH2) E2.1.2 Each  10
3.  Stacking Chair (CH3) E2.1.3 Each  60
4.  Dolly for CH3 E2.1.4 Each
Section B:   Task Seating
5.  Task Chair (TC1) E2.1.5 Each  1
Section C:   Tables
6.  Nesting Table (TB1) E2.1.6 Each 8
7.  Study Table (TB2) E2.1.7 Each  10
8.  Meeting Table (TB3) E2.1.8 Each  1
9.  Café Table (TB4) E2.1.9 Each 1
10.  Work Room Table (TB5) E2.1.10 Each  1
11.  Print Station Table (TB6) E2.1.11 Each 1
12.  Self-Check Table (TB7A) E2.1.12 Each 1
13.  Self-Check Table (TB7B) E2.1.13 Each 1
14.  Children’s Computer Table (TB8) E2.1.14 Each  1
15.  Computer Table (TB14A) E2.1.15 Each  1
16.  Computer Table (TB14B) E2.1.16 Each 10
17.  Credenza (CR1) E2.1.17 Each 1
Section D Lounge Seating  & Laptop Table
18.  Lounge Chair (LC1) E2.1.18 Each  6
19.  Lounge Chair (LC2) E2.1.19 Each 1
20.  Lounge Chair (LC4) E2.1.20 Each  2
21.  Ottoman (ST4) E2.1.21 Each 1
22.  End Table (TB10) E2.1.22 Each 1
23.  Laptop Table (TB13) E2.1.23 Each 4
The City of Winnipeg Bid Submission
Bid Opportunity No. 603-2014  Page 4 of 5
Template Version: G320140606 - Goods LR
FORM B: PRICES
(See B9)
SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE & SHELVING FOR THE NEW CHARLESWOOD LIBRARY
LOCATED AT 4910 ROBLIN BLVD.
UNIT PRICES
ITEM
NO.
DESCRIPTION SPEC.
REF.
UNIT APPROX.
QUANTITY
UNIT
PRICE
AMOUNT
Section E:   Wave Modular Lounge Seating
24.  Lounge Seating (LC6A)
 2 section with back
 1 center section
 2 curved end unit
E2.1.24 Each 2
25.  Lounge Seating (LC6B) E2.1.25 Each 1
26.  Lounge Seating (LC6C) E2.1.26 Each 1
Section F:  Nesting Lounge Seating and Tables
27.  Nesting Lounge Chair (LC3A) E2.1.27 Each 2
28.  Nesting Lounge Chair (LC3B) E2.1.28 Each  1
29.  Nesting Table (TB11) E2.1.29 Each 2
Section G:  Children’s Furniture
30.  Children’s Chair (CH4A) E2.1.30 Each 10
31.  Children’s Chair (CH4B) E2.1.31 Each 2
32.  Children’s Table (TB9) E2.1.32 Each 2
Section H: Specialty Stools
33.  Stool (ST1A) E2.1.33 Each 2
34.  Stool (ST1B) E2.1.34 Each 4
Section I: Moveable Stools
35.  Ottoman (ST2) E2.1.35 Each 1
Section J: Specialty Display Items
36.  Book Browser Bins (BB) E2.1.36 Each 8
Section K: Metal Shelving
37.  Metal Shelving (MS1) E2.1.37 Each 7
The City of Winnipeg Bid Submission
Bid Opportunity No. 603-2014  Page 5 of 5
Template Version: G320140606 - Goods LR
FORM B: PRICES